
 
Private Lesson Teachers 

(please contact teachers directly for availability) 

Keith Bjorklund, oboe 
214-789-6802 
keithbjorklund@gmail.com 

John Chambers, voice 
773-405-0325 

jrchambers3@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Choi, violin, viola 
773-719-1456 
echoe24@hotmail.com 

David Cron, trombone 
773-425-5576 

rdcron@gmail.com 
Rachel Goff, violin, viola 
847-452-1400 
rachelgoffvla@yahoo.com 

Brett Lewis, bass 
701-388-6235 

brettlewis5011987@gmail.com 
Stephanie Londono, voice 
847-754-0493 
slondono12@gmail.com 

Andrew Marlin, bassoon 
818-456-2768 

marlinandrew@gmail.com 
Alex Monroe, percussion 
636-358-2361 
awmpercussion@gmail.com  

Anna Najoom, clarinet 
312-375-8925 

najoomclarinet@hotmail.com 
Kelly Quesada, cello  
330-416-3680 
kcquesada@gmail.com 
(not offering lessons at MS 2020-2021)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Jacinda Ripley, trumpet 

262-287-5106 
jacindaripley@gmail.com 

Danielle Simandl, violin, viola 
906-362-0439 
danielle.simandl@gmail.com 

Lisa Taylor, French horn 
847-942-5825 

lisa000taylor@gmail.com 
Miles Tesar, sax 
773-470-6080 
milesjt@hotmail.com 

John Xia, violin, viola 
848-667-3608 

johnxia0308@gmail.com  
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